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Корпус Секция Этаж
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Четырёхкомнатн
ая квартира
(евро) 

18 057 700 
Базовая цена

12 733 891 
Цена со скидками

71.80 м2

Общая площадь

Большая кухня

Балкон с остеклением

Отделка в подарок

4.35м²

2.96м²

11.68м²

14.54м²

12.14м²

10.24м²

16.78м²

2.57м²

3.72м²

Корпус 5 В комплексе В корпусе




